SOTA

Aktivierer-Log

Gipfel

Héhe

Referenz-
nummer

Aktivierer-Call

Locator

Datum DD/MM/JJ

Gipfelpunkte

Bonuspunkte

Daten an SOTA-UK iibermittelt: O

Nr.

UTC

Call

Name

MHz

Mode

RST
9¢9.

RST
erh.

QTH / Trash

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

erstellt von DL2LTO




